Check #: 777419
Print #: |
Status: Trial
Business Type: Local

Function Space: MULTIPLE
Event Manager: Steve Smits
Steve Smits

Food

Breakfast, The Falls
16 20 Person Minimum Surcharge
16 All Canadian Breakfast Buffet

Coftee Break, The Falls
16 Cookie Jar

Coffee Break, The Falls
16 Healthy Break

Lunch, The Falls
16 20 Person Minimum Surcharge
16 Italian Inspired Lunch Buffet

Room Rental
Meeting, The Falls
1 The Falls

Miscellaneous
Meeting, The Falls

1 Audio Visual Services contracted with Maverick

Delta Hotels Thunder Bay
(807) 344-0777

NAN Legal Meeting

Contact: Correen Kakegamic
Friday, November 25,2022

Uit Price

$6.00
$24.25

$7.70

513.25

$5.00
$33.00

Subtotal Food

$450.00

Subtotal Room Rental

$568.10
Subtotal Miscellanecus

Service Charge 15%
HST 13%

Grand Total:

Page #: 1

Folio #:

Bill Method: Direct Bill
Event Order #:382550

Total Price

$96.00
$388.00

$123.20
$212.00
$80.00

$528.00
$1,427.20

$450.00
$450.00

$568.10
$568.10

$214.08
$345.72

$3,005.10

Signature: (7/’2__1,[06:‘ Moy /0 £T8

GUEST COPY

All Prices are Subject to Taxable 15% Service Charge and 13% HST

Marriott Proprietary and Confidential



Delta Hotels Thunder Bay
(807) 344-0777

Check #: 776223 NAN Legal Meeting Page #: I

Print #: 1 Folio #:

Status: Trial Bill Method: Direct Bill
Business Type: Local Contact: Correen Kakegamic Event Order #:382510
Function Space: MULTIPLE Thursday, November 24, 2022

Event Manager: Steve Smits
Steve Smits

Cruantity Unit Price laotal Price
Food
Lunch, The Falls

16 20 Person Minimum Surcharge $5.00 $80.00

16 Thunder Bay Sandwich Shop Lunch Buffet $30.80 549280
Breakfast, The Falls

16 20 Person Minimum Surcharge $6.00 $96.00

16 All Canadian Breakfast Buffet $24.25 $388.00
Coffee Break, The Falls

16 Donut Break $8.80 $140.80
Coffee Break, The Falls

16 Healthy Break $13.25 5212.00

Subtotal Food $1,409.60

Room Rental
Meeting, The Falls

1 The Falls $450.00 $450.00
Subtotal Room Rental $450.00
Service Charge 15% $211.44
HST 13% $269.23
Grand Total: $2,340.27
Signature: ~ e i lyﬂ‘
GUEST COPY

All Prices are Subject to Taxable 13% Service Charge and 13% HST

Marriott Proprietary and Confidential



