## **Delta Hotels Thunder Bay**

(807) 344-0777

777419 Check #:

Print #:

Status: Trial

Business Type: Local Function Space: MULTIPLE

Event Manager: Steve Smits Steve Smits NAN Legal Meeting

Page #: Folio #:

Bill Method: Direct Bill Event Order #:382550

Contact: Correen Kakegamic Friday, November 25, 2022

	Sieve Silins		
Quantity	Item	Unit Price	Total Price
Food			
Breakfast, T	he Falls		
	16 20 Person Minimum Surcharge	\$6.00	\$96.00
	16 All Canadian Breakfast Buffet	\$24.25	\$388.00
Coffee Brea	k The Folic		
Confee Brea	16 Cookie Jar	\$7,70	\$123.20
Coffee Brea		612.06	\$212.00
	16 Healthy Break	\$13.25	\$212.00
Lunch, The	Falls		
	16 20 Person Minimum Surcharge	\$5.00	\$80.00
	16 Italian Inspired Lunch Buffet	\$33.00	\$528.00
		Subtotal Food	\$1,427.20
Room Re	ntal	***************************************	<b>,</b>
Meeting, Th			
J,	1 The Falls	\$450.00	\$450.00
		Subtotal Room Rental	\$450.00
Miscellan		Subtotal Room Relital	₩-J0.00
Meeting, Th			
Mooning, 11	1 Audio Visual Services contracted with Maveric	\$568.10	\$568.10
	_		05(0.10
	S	iubtotal Miscellaneous	\$568.10
		Service Charge 15%	\$214.08
		HST 13%	\$345.72
		C	62 005 10
		Grand Total:	\$3,005.10

All Prices are Subject to Taxable 15% Service Charge and 13% HST

## **Delta Hotels Thunder Bay**

(807) 344-0777

Check #:

776223

Print #:

Trial

Status: Business Type: Local

Function Space: MULTIPLE Event Manager: Steve Smits

Steve Smits

NAN Legal Meeting

Contact: Correen Kakegamic

Thursday, November 24, 2022

Page #: Folio #:

Bill Method: Direct Bill

\$2,340.27

Event Order #:382510

Quantity	Item	Unit Price	Total Price
Food			
Lunch, The I	alls		
	16 20 Person Minimum Surcharge	\$5.00	\$80.00
	16 Thunder Bay Sandwich Shop Lunch Buffet	\$30.80	\$492.80
Breakfast, Tl	ne Falls		
	16 20 Person Minimum Surcharge	\$6.00	\$96.00
	16 All Canadian Breakfast Buffet	\$24,25	\$388.00
Coffee Break	, The Falls		
	16 Donut Break	\$8.80	\$140.80
Coffee Break	, The Falls		
	16 Healthy Break	\$13.25	\$212.00
		Subtotal Food	\$1,409.60
Room Ren			
Meeting, The			
	1 The Falls	\$450.00	\$450.00
		Subtotal Room Rental	\$450.00
		Service Charge 15%	\$211.44
		HST 13%	\$269.23

**Grand Total:** 

Signature:

All Prices are Subject to Taxable 15% Service Charge and 13% HST